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Women / 4P / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamille Tapley551
Infinite Bounds

9.275 9.350 9.5009.375 37.500
1 7 4T 2T 1 

1 

Emilee Flynn540
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.525 9.2009.600 37.425
3 3 2T 6 2 

2 

Mikayla Coulthard538
Kurt Thomas

8.500 9.475 9.5009.650 37.125
11T 4 1 2T 3 

3 

Makenna Horne414
Texas Best

8.900 9.300 9.6009.075 36.875
5 8 7 1T 4 

4 

Takara O'Reilly415
Texas Best

8.800 9.150 9.6009.250 36.800
6 9 5 1T 5 

5 

Sara Grace Sickles509
Precision

8.700 9.400 9.0009.375 36.475
8 6 4T 7T 6 

6 

Ashlyn Dolton445
Eagle's Wings Allen

8.550 9.450 8.8759.375 36.250
10T 5 4T 8 7 

7 

Amber Rigdon494
WOGA

8.750 9.650 9.0008.825 36.225
7 1 8T 7T 8 

8 

Ellie Hanstad547
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.600 9.2258.000 35.875
4 2 13 5 9 

9 

Ally Moore525
NE Texas Elite

8.500 8.550 9.3009.400 35.750
11T 12 3 4 10 

10 

Ashtin Rose429
Zenith

8.600 9.000 9.3508.700 35.650
9 10 9 3 11 

11 

Alyssia Dodson539
Kurt Thomas

8.400 8.925 8.6508.825 34.800
12 11 8T 10 12 

12 

Taylor Washington478
Texas Champion

9.250 8.300 8.7758.150 34.475
2 14 12 9 13 

13 

Abby Carroll455
Metroplex

7.650 8.350 8.4009.600 34.000
13 13 2T 12 14 

14 

Kadyn Avard526
NE Texas Elite

8.500 7.550 8.4758.275 32.800
11T 16 11 11 15 

15 

Jodi Stephens419
Texas East

7.300 8.150 7.1509.125 31.725
14 15 6 13 16 

16 

Alysha McClure524
NE Texas Elite

8.550 7.000 7.1008.675 31.325
10T 17 10 14 17 

17 
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